Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Carbide-Tipped 1/2" Shank Straight Bits
Thank you for shopping with us!
Whiteside Machine Standard Straight bit with a 1/2" shank for cutting grooves, Dados, Mortising, and more.

Cut Height, Length, or
Width

Manufacturer Diameter Flute Shank Overall Length Usage/System

1049 Whiteside Machine 3/8 in 1lin 1 1/2in 25/8in - $17.79
1052 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 11/4in 1 1/2in 27/8in - $18.15
1054 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 11/2in 1 1/2in 31/8in -- $19.34
1055 Whiteside Machine 1/2in 11/2in 2 1/2in 31/2in -- $23.20
1055A  Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 21/2in 1 1/2in 43/8in -- $29.54
1058 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 3/4 in 2 1/2in  23/8in Special Use: Inca $21.05
1059 Whiteside Machine 9/32 in 3/4in 2 1/2in 23/8in - $21.05
1062 Whiteside Machine 3/8 in 1lin 2 1/2in 25/8in Special Use: Inca $20.54


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

1063
1065
1065L
1066
1067
1067F
1069
1069DS
1072
1073
1073-01
1074
1075
1076
1076F
1077
1078
1079
1082
1083
1084
1085
1085F
1086

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
17/32in
9/16 in
5/8in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
11/16 in
11/16 in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in

11/4in
21/8in
21/8in
lin

11/4in
11/4in
11/2in
11/2in
2in

21/2in
21/2in
11/4in
11/4in
lin

lin

11/4in
11/2in
2in

lin

11/4in
lin

11/4in
11/4in
11/2in

N N NN N N N N N N N N N NN N DN DN DN DN DN DN DNDDN

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2'in

27/8in
27/8in
31/4in
25/8in
27/8in
27/8in
31/8in
31/8in
41/8in
4 3/8 in
51/2in
27/8in
3in

21/2in
21/2in
3in

3in

4in

21/2in
3in

23/4in
3in

3in

31/4in

Special Use: Leigh #150
Special Use: Leigh #160
Special Use: Carbide Boring Point
Special Use: Downshear
Special Use: Carbide Boring Point

Special Use: Carbide Boring Point

$22.56
$20.97
$22.27
$19.51
$20.12
$29.33
$21.67
$25.99
$30.56
$39.65
$42.84
$23.73
$22.13
$21.18
$31.42
$22.13
$23.73
$37.22
$23.73
$24.88
$23.08
$23.73
$33.90
$26.89



1087
1088
1092
1093
1093F
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1073-03
1065A
1075A
1083A
1302A
1050
1051
1060
1061
1064A
1070
1071
1080

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

3/4in
25/32in
15/16 in
lin

lin

lin

lin
11/8in
11/4in
13/8in
11/2in
1/2in
31/64 in
19/32in
23/32in
3/4in
3/8in
1/2in
5/16 in
3/8in
13/32in
1/2in
1/2in
21/32in

2in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/2in
2in
11/2in
11/2in
11/4in
11/4in
21/2in
lin
3/4 in
lin
5/8in
11/4in
3/4 in
lin
3/4 in
lin
11/2in
2in
11/4in

N N N P NN P P N N N N N NN N DN DN DN DN DN DN DNDDN

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2'in

35/8in
3in
3in
3in
3in
3in
33/4in
3in
3in
3in
3in
51/2in
25/8in
21/4in
21/2in
21/4in
27/8in
2 3/8in
25/8in
23/8in
21/2in
41/8in
31/2in
3in

Special Use: Carbide Boring Point

Special Use: Plywood Dado
Special Use: Plywood Dado
Special Use: Plywood Dado
Special Use: Mortising
Midwest Machine

PC Dovetail Jig

$37.13
$25.47
$30.94
$29.65
$39.65
$31.81
$43.43
$39.56
$38.08
$44.62
$47.12
$44.97
$19.51
$23.27
$23.73
$23.08
$19.49
$17.26
$21.71
$18.62
$20.71
$24.44
$29.84
$26.56



1090
1091
1100
1101

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

13/16 in
7/8 in
13/4in
2in

11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in

N N NN

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

3in
3in
3in
3in

$26.77
$26.77
$67.82
$72.48



