Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Carbide-Tipped 1/2" Shank Straight Bits

Thank you for shopping with us!
Whiteside Machine Standard Straight bit with a 1/2" shank for cutting grooves, Dados, Mortising, and more.



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Shank	Overall Length	Usage/System	Price
1049	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 in	1	1/2 in	2 5/8 in		\$17.79
1052	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	1	1/2 in	2 7/8 in		\$18.15
1054	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	1	1/2 in	3 1/8 in		\$19.34
1055	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/2 in		\$23.20
1055A	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	1	1/2 in	4 3/8 in		\$29.54
1058	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	3/4 in	2	1/2 in	2 3/8 in	Special Use: Inca	\$21.05
1059	Whiteside Machine	9/32 in	3/4 in	2	1/2 in	2 3/8 in		\$21.05
1062	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	2 5/8 in	Special Use: Inca	\$20.54

1063	Whiteside Machine 3/8 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	2 7/8 in		\$22.56
1065	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	2 1/8 in	2	1/2 in	2 7/8 in		\$20.97
1065L	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	2 1/8 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/4 in	Special Use: Leigh #150	\$22.27
1066	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	2 5/8 in		\$19.51
1067	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	2 7/8 in	Special Use: Leigh #160	\$20.12
1067F	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	2 7/8 in	Special Use: Carbide Boring Point	\$29.33
1069	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/8 in		\$21.67
1069DS	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/8 in	Special Use: Downshear	\$25.99
1072	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	2 in	2	1/2 in	4 1/8 in		\$30.56
1073	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	2 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	4 3/8 in		\$39.65
1073-01	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	2 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	5 1/2 in		\$42.84
1074	Whiteside Machine 17/32 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	2 7/8 in		\$23.73
1075	Whiteside Machine 9/16 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$22.13
1076	Whiteside Machine 5/8 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	2 1/2 in		\$21.18
1076F	Whiteside Machine 5/8 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	Special Use: Carbide Boring Point	\$31.42
1077	Whiteside Machine 5/8 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$22.13
1078	Whiteside Machine 5/8 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$23.73
1079	Whiteside Machine 5/8 in	2 in	2	1/2 in	4 in		\$37.22
1082	Whiteside Machine 11/16 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	2 1/2 in		\$23.73
1083	Whiteside Machine 11/16 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$24.88
1084	Whiteside Machine 3/4 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	2 3/4 in		\$23.08
1085	Whiteside Machine 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$23.73
1085F	Whiteside Machine 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in	Special Use: Carbide Boring Point	\$33.90
1086	Whiteside Machine 3/4 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/4 in		\$26.89

1087	Whiteside Machine 3/4 in	2 in	2	1/2 in	3 5/8 in		\$37.13
1088	Whiteside Machine 25/32 in	n 1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$25.47
1092	Whiteside Machine 15/16 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$30.94
1093	Whiteside Machine 1 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$29.65
1093F	Whiteside Machine 1 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in	Special Use: Carbide Boring Point	\$39.65
1094	Whiteside Machine 1 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$31.81
1095	Whiteside Machine 1 in	2 in	2	1/2 in	3 3/4 in		\$43.43
1096	Whiteside Machine 1 1/8 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$39.56
1097	Whiteside Machine 1 1/4 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$38.08
1098	Whiteside Machine 1 3/8 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$44.62
1099	Whiteside Machine 1 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$47.12
1073-03	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	2 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	5 1/2 in		\$44.97
1065A	Whiteside Machine 31/64 in	n 1 in	2	1/2 in	2 5/8 in	Special Use: Plywood Dado	\$19.51
1075A	Whiteside Machine 19/32 in	n 3/4 in	2	1/2 in	2 1/4 in	Special Use: Plywood Dado	\$23.27
1083A	Whiteside Machine 23/32 in	n 1 in	2	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	Special Use: Plywood Dado	\$23.73
1302A	Whiteside Machine 3/4 in	5/8 in	2	1/2 in	2 1/4 in	Special Use: Mortising	\$23.08
1050	Whiteside Machine 3/8 in	1 1/4 in	1	1/2 in	2 7/8 in		\$19.49
1051	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	3/4 in	1	1/2 in	2 3/8 in	Midwest Machine	\$17.26
1060	Whiteside Machine 5/16 in	1 in	2	1/2 in	2 5/8 in		\$21.71
1061	Whiteside Machine 3/8 in	3/4 in	2	1/2 in	2 3/8 in		\$18.62
1064A	Whiteside Machine 13/32 in	n 1 in	1	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	PC Dovetail Jig	\$20.71
1070	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	4 1/8 in		\$24.44
1071	Whiteside Machine 1/2 in	2 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/2 in		\$29.84
1080	Whiteside Machine 21/32 in	n 1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in		\$26.56

1090	Whiteside Machine 13/16 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in	 \$26.77
1091	Whiteside Machine 7/8 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in	 \$26.77
1100	Whiteside Machine 1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in	 \$67.82
1101	Whiteside Machine 2 in	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in	 \$72.48